'INNOVATION \"

WEB DEVELOPMENT

From:
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Thomson, Ga 30824

operations@innovationv.com

706.817.4220

To:
Andersson's Supply
sales@anderssonsupplyltd.com

Digital Marketing Services (Optional):

-Digital Campaigning: Keyword Management/Content Marketing - $400 / Month
-Link Building (Starter and recommended): $150/Month

-Email Campaigning: TBD - based on frequency

-Social Media Marketing: $150 for 4 posts per month

Other services please refer to Excel sheet

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust

3 Maintenance Fee (Monthly) - With Excel $75.00 0.00%
Sheets Factored + hosting
Includes Security and up to an hour of
content updates.

Sub Total
Tax
Discount

Total

Quote

Quote Date February 18, 2021

$200.00

Sub Total
$225.00

$225.00
$0.00
-$25.00

$200.00
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