



## From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

П	_	
	U	

Andersson's Supply sales@anderssonsupplyltd.com

Digital Marketing Services (Optional):

- -Digital Campaigning: Keyword Management/Content Marketing \$400 / Month
- -Link Building (Starter and recommended): \$150/Month
- -Email Campaigning: TBD based on frequency
- -Social Media Marketing: \$150 for 4 posts per month

Other services please refer to Excel sheet

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
3	Maintenance Fee (Monthly) - With Excel Sheets Factored + hosting Includes Security and up to an hour of content updates.	\$75.00	0.00%	\$225.00

Total	\$200.00
Discount	-\$25.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$225.00

Total	\$200.00
Quote Date	February 18, 2021